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Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:
Surname:

Name:
Rank/Position:
Faculty:
Department:
Scientific Domain: *

University of Nicosia
Nikitara

Monica

Assistant Professor
Nursing

Health Sciences
Nursing

* Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications

Qualification
PhD

PGC
MSc

BSc
Diploma

Academic Staff Short Profile

Year
2019

2012

2009

2008
2003

list by highest qualification

Awarding Institution
University of Nicosia

University of Hertfordshire
University of Birmingham

University of Wolverhampton
Cyprus Nursing School

Department

Life and Health Sciences

Learning and Teaching

Healthcare Service and
Management

Health
Nursing

Thesis title (Optional Entry)

Type 1 Diabetes inpatient care
provided by nurses: An
Interpretive Phenomenological
Analysis

Learning and Teaching in Higher
Education

Health care policy and
Management

Health Studies
Nursing
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in Academic Institutions/Research Centers — List b

the three (3) most recent
Period of employment

Employer Location Position
From To
2010 current University of Nicosia Cyprus Lecturer
2009 2019 Cyprus University of Cyprus Research Fellow
Technology
2003 2005 Cyprus Anticancer Society Cyprus Staff Nurse
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Ref. Number

Academic Staff Short Profile

Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

Healthcare Professionals’
Cultural Competence in
Diabetes Care: A Systematic
Review

Older Transgender People’s
Discrimination in Healthcare:
A Scoping Review

Factors influencing job
satisfaction among nurses
with permanent and
temporary employment.

Factors Affecting Cypriot
Nurses’ Roles in the Care and
Education of Patients with
CKD: An Interpretive
Phenomenological Study

Conflict Management in
Nursing: Analyzing Styles,
Strategies, and Influencing
Factors: A Systematic
Review.

Exploring How Educational
Preparedness Affects the
Attitudes of Nurses Regarding

Other authors

Mba, Achonwa &
Latzourakis, Evangelos &
Constantinou, Costas.

Constantinou, Costas

Kolokythas, Apostolos &
Noula, Maria & Roupa, Zoe

Latzourakis, Evangelos &
Angelides, Panayiotis &
Diomidous, Marianna &
Constantinou, Costas.

Dimalibot, Mutu &
Latzourakis, Evangelos &
Constantinou, Costas.

Kenteli M, Latzourakis E,
Constantinou CS

Journal and
Publisher /
Conference

Healthcare

Geriatrics

Review of Clinical
Pharmacology and
Pharmacokinetics

Healthcare

Nursing Reports

Societies.

Vol.

13

10

39

13

14

14

Pages

2910

140

119-
128

1601

4173-
4192.

273
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7 2023
8 2023
9 2022
10 2019

Documentl
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Sexual and Gender Minorities:

A Systematic Review

The Impact of
Transformational Leadership
in the Nursing Work
Environment and Patients’
Outcomes: A Systematic
Review.

The Culturally Competent
Healthcare Professional: The
RESPECT Competencies
from a Systematic Review of
Delphi Studies.

Cultural Competence in
Healthcare and Healthcare
Education. Societies.

The Role of Nurses and the
Facilitators and Barriers in
Diabetes Care: A Mixed
Methods Systematic
Literature Review

Ystaas, L.M.K.; Nikitara, Nurs. Rep
M.; Gobrial, S.;

Latzourakis, E.;

Polychronis, G.;

Constantinou, C.S.

Constantinou, Costas & Societies
Nikitara, Monica.

Constantinou, Costas & Societies
Andreou, Panayiota &

Nikitara, Monica &

Papageorgiou, Alexia.

Constantinou, C.S.; Behav. Sci.

Andreou, E.; Diomidous,
M.,

13

13

12

1271-
1290

127

178

61
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Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Key Activities
Service
1 2017-2023 Kyrenia School Board Elected member Organizing awards events,
educational activities, decision
making
2 2021 Journal Societies Special Guest Editor

Issue: Cultural Competence in
Healthcare and Healthcare
Education.

3 2025 Journal of Health Care Special Guest Editor Reviewing articles
Edition
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