

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:	University of Nicosia
Surname:	Nikitara
Name:	Monica
Rank/Position:	Assistant Professor
Faculty:	Nursing
Department:	Health Sciences
Scientific Domain: *	Nursing

* Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)

Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title (Optional Entry)
PhD	2019	University of Nicosia	Life and Health Sciences	Type 1 Diabetes inpatient care provided by nurses: An Interpretive Phenomenological Analysis
PGC	2012	University of Hertfordshire	Learning and Teaching	Learning and Teaching in Higher Education
MSc	2009	University of Birmingham	Healthcare Service and Management	Health care policy and Management
BSc	2008	University of Wolverhampton	Health	Health Studies
Diploma	2003	Cyprus Nursing School	Nursing	Nursing



Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent

Period of employment		Employer	Location	Position
From	To			
2010	current	University of Nicosia	Cyprus	Lecturer
2009	2019	Cyprus University of Technology	Cyprus	Research Fellow
2003	2005	Cyprus Anticancer Society	Cyprus	Staff Nurse

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10)

Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher / Conference	Vol.	Pages
1	2025	Healthcare Professionals' Cultural Competence in Diabetes Care: A Systematic Review	Mba, Achonwa & Latzourakis, Evangelos & Constantinou, Costas.	Healthcare	13	2910
2	2025	Older Transgender People's Discrimination in Healthcare: A Scoping Review	Constantinou, Costas	Geriatrics	10	140
3	2025	Factors influencing job satisfaction among nurses with permanent and temporary employment.	Kolokythas, Apostolos & Noula, Maria & Roupa, Zoe	Review of Clinical Pharmacology and Pharmacokinetics	39	119-128
4	2025	Factors Affecting Cypriot Nurses' Roles in the Care and Education of Patients with CKD: An Interpretive Phenomenological Study	Latzourakis, Evangelos & Angelides, Panayiotis & Diomidous, Marianna & Constantinou, Costas.	Healthcare	13	1601
5	2024	Conflict Management in Nursing: Analyzing Styles, Strategies, and Influencing Factors: A Systematic Review.	Dimalibot, Mutu & Latzourakis, Evangelos & Constantinou, Costas.	Nursing Reports	14	4173-4192.
6	2024	Exploring How Educational Preparedness Affects the Attitudes of Nurses Regarding	Kenteli M, Latzourakis E, Constantinou CS	Societies.	14	273

		Sexual and Gender Minorities: A Systematic Review				
7	2023	The Impact of Transformational Leadership in the Nursing Work Environment and Patients' Outcomes: A Systematic Review.	Ystaas, L.M.K.; Nikitara, M.; Gobrial, S.; Latzourakis, E.; Polychronis, G.; Constantinou, C.S.	Nurs. Rep	13	1271-1290
8	2023	The Culturally Competent Healthcare Professional: The RESPECT Competencies from a Systematic Review of Delphi Studies.	Constantinou, Costas & Nikitara, Monica.	Societies	13	127
9	2022	Cultural Competence in Healthcare and Healthcare Education. Societies.	Constantinou, Costas & Andreou, Panayiota & Nikitara, Monica & Papageorgiou, Alexia.	Societies	12	178
10	2019	The Role of Nurses and the Facilitators and Barriers in Diabetes Care: A Mixed Methods Systematic Literature Review	Constantinou, C.S.; Andreou, E.; Diomidous, M.,	Behav. Sci.	9	61



**Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry)**

Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities
1	2017-2023	Kyrenia School Board	Elected member	Organizing awards events, educational activities, decision making
2	2021	Journal Societies Special Issue: Cultural Competence in Healthcare and Healthcare Education.	Guest Editor	
3	2025	Journal of Health Care Special Edition	Guest Editor	Reviewing articles